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Anlage
KarlstraBe 40, 76473 Iffezheim
T 07229-307072

Sportwart/in
Schéfer, Raphael
T 015159048617 raphael.schaefer1992@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Vogelbacher, Natascha
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Herren 1

MF: Raphael Schéafer

m 015159048617; raphael.schaefer1992@web.de
Herren 2

MF: Marcel Bosler

m 01786189842; marcelbosler@gmx.de

Herren (4er) 3

MF: Valentin Sauter

m 017657675076; sauter.valentin@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ra.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info 32

1 Deschner, Julian 19200339 LK6,7 33
2 GeilBendorfer, Tim 19701170 LK8,4 34
3 Schéfer, Raphael 19200336 LKS8,7 35
4 Zipp, Pascal 19007097 LK9,2 36
5 Weber, Stephan 18109583 LK10,2 37
6 Merkel, Marco 19002843 LK10,5 38
7 Leppert, Manuel 18703415 LK11,4 39
8 Franke, Felix 19404473 LK12,7 40
9 Bosler, Marcel 19105825 LK13,6 41
10 Lorenz, Thorsten 18001957 LK15,8 42
11 Ruf, Jan 19106311 LK15,9 43
12 Alten, Christoph 19355357 LK16,2 44
13 Himmel, Felix 19556459 LK17,7 45
14 Esslinger, Matthias 18254199 LK18,0 46
15 Karcher, Tim 19401289 LK18,3 47
16 Ernst, Dominik 19404449 LK18,8 48
17 Diebold, Marcel 19661931 LK19,1 49
18 Ruf, Linus 10459825 LK19,1 50
19 Sauter, Valentin 10458259 LK19,1 51
20 Schafer, Achim 19150950 LK20,2 52
21 Gress, Severin 19951469 LK20,0 53
22 Schafer, Holger 18102198 LK22,1 54

@& DUNLOP

Name (Nat.)
Kaliszewski, Artur
Weber, Michael
Benz, Oliver
Frank, Martin
Vogelbacher, Markus
Linse, Simon
Zoller, Andreas
Pfliger, Dominik
Brandt, André
Durr, Christoph
Hafermann, Jens
Hadrovic, Jasmin
Schubach, Sven
Duchet, Christof
Scharer, Niclas
Reif, Christian
Wunsch, Martin
Zoller, Martin
Tedesco, Giuliano
Bild, Andre
Bemmann, Bjorn
Engelhard, Florian
Hettel, Fabian
Stebel, Tobias
Zaum, Robin
Walter, Dirk
Muiller, Niklas
Schlosser, Tim
Buchmann, Simon
Zoller, Flavio
Scharer, Lucas
Engelhard, Fabian

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18150818
18402579
18153714
19155878
18650978
18755134
19357305
17850149
18451759
18355263
19256076
19602267
18102231
18351248
19756936
18251335
18652649
18353357
19952999
18103726
19458883
17701220
19571872
17956245
19358680
19258019
10571782
10829857
10829881
10560736
19855889
17701219

LK DR Info
LK21,8
LK24,6
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK22,7
LK22,3
LK23,2
LK23,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK23,5
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Hensel, Christian
Bleich, Daniel
Rieger, Johannes
Bender, Frederick
Wingert, Patrick
Murb, Fynn-Hendrik
Koksal, Aykut
Munster, Matthias
Samow, Noah
Eichelberger, Jakob
Buch, Lukas
Laible, Lukas
Stiber, Julian
Seitz, Raphae
Schafer, Armin
Rapp, Stefan

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18151143
18101947
18351767
19075408
18453879
10361719
19358676
18655329
11154707
11152894
11152893
19205966
18603946
11152896
17756970
18755735
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LK

LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
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